
THE J&K BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS 
Tele/Fax: 0194-2433760, 2433590, 2437647 (Srinagar):  0191-2479371, 2470102 (Jammu)  

Website: https://www.jkbopee.gov.in 
Email: jakbopee@gmail.com / helpdeskjakbopee@gmail.com / coejakbopee@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

  CORRIGENDUM 
 
Subject: Corrigendum to Notification No. 142-BOPEE of 2024 dated 18-10-2024. 
 
Please read 

S.No ROLL NO NAME GENDER CAT RANK DISCIPLINE INSTITUTE 
CAT-
SLI 

R-17 

111 2721067 
ALYA 
ISHRAT 

Female OM   198 FMPHW 
GOVT. ANM 
SCHOOL 
KISHTWAR 

OM  

Instead of 

S.No ROLL NO NAME GENDER CAT RANK DISCIPLINE INSTITUTE 
CAT-
SLI 

R-17 

111 2721067 
ALYA 
ISHRAT 

Female OM   198 FMPHW 
GOVT. ANMT 
SCHOOL 
POONCH 

OM  

 
 The other terms and conditions shall however remain the same as mentioned in the Notification 
No. 142-BOPEE of 2024 dated 18-10-2024. 

 
E & O E 

 
  Sd/- 

(Prof. Gurvinder Raj Verma) 
Controller of Examinations 

     J&K BOPEE 
No. BOPEE/Exam- 19/2024 (7593928)     Dated 21-10-2024 
Copy to the: 
1. Members, J&K BOPEE for information. 

2. Secretary, J&K BOPEE for information. 

3. F.A/CAO, BOPEE for information. 

4. Deputy Legal Remembrancer, J&K BOPEE. 

5. Private Secretary to the Chairperson, for kind information of the Chairperson. 

6. In charge IT Section, J&K BOPEE for necessary action. 

7. Office file. 

 

 

  

B
ag

h
at

-i
-B

ar
zu

lla
, O

p
p

o
si

te
 J

&
K

 B
an

k,
 S

ri
n

ag
ar

-1
9

0
0

0
5

 &
 4

th
 F

lo
o

r,
 S

o
u

th
 B

lo
ck

, B
ah

u
 P

la
za

, J
am

m
u

-1
8

0
0

1
2

  

 
 

http://www.jkbopee.gov.in/
mailto:jakbopee@gmail.com%20/
mailto:helpdeskjakbopee@gmail.com
mailto:coejakbopee@gmail.com

